
ESCUELA BILLAR "B" 2 C.A.H. GIJON 6

1º 28 50 0.560 4 36 50 0.720 5

2º 18 44 0.409 2 40 44 0.909 6

3º 36 50 0.720 4 34 50 0.680 10

4º 15 50 0.300 2 26 50 0.520 4

97 194 0.500 136 194 0.701

CASINO MIERES 6 VETUSTA OVIEDO 2

1º 29 50 0.580 4 23 50 0.460 3

2º 28 50 0.560 4 24 50 0.480 6

3º 30 50 0.600 4 29 50 0.580 5

4º 14 50 0.280 3 20 50 0.400 3

101 200 0.505 96 200 0.480

C.A.H. AVILÉS 4 C.A. OVIEDO 4

1º 39 50 0.780 6 17 50 0.340 2

2º 23 50 0.460 3 29 50 0.580 4

3º 10 50 0.200 1 13 50 0.260 2

4º 12 50 0.240 3 8 50 0.160 1

84 200 0.420 67 200 0.335

Jose Luis Insa

Juan José Ordás

Santiago Caballero

José Ruiz

Mario Guglielmetti
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Orlando Vazquez

Angel Martinez

Fernando Dominguez

Jose Mª Rozada

Juan Rafael Lopez

Demetrio Lopez

Ricardo Gomez

Pablo Aller

Fernando Menendez

Jesus Arribas Fernando Barril

Avelino Aller
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Benedicto Conlledo

Angel Albir

David Mejido

Luis Orea

Fernando Alonso

Benito Eguiagaray

Roberto B. Pinho



J. G. E. P. Caramb. Ent. Prom.     Parciales Ptos.

1º C.A.H GIJON 9 6 2 1 970 1772 0.547 50 14
2º C.A.H. AVILÉS 10 3 6 1 937 1996 0.469 48 12
3º VETUSTA OVIEDO 10 2 6 2 967 1939 0.499 44 10
4º ESCUELA BILLAR "B" 10 3 4 3 934 1993 0.469 38 10
5º ESCUELA BILLAR "A" 9 4 2 3 896 1772 0.506 34 10
6º CASINO MIERES 9 3 1 5 746 1774 0.421 32 7

7º C.A. OVIEDO 9 1 1 7 611 1742 0.351 18 3
6061 12988 0.467

Gijón Esc. "A" Mieres

0 x 8 2 x 6 0 x 8

4 x 4 6 x 2

6 x 2

6 x 2

2 x 6 2 x 6

4 x 4 4 x 4 8 x 0

2 x 6 4 x 4 6 x 2

PROXIMA JORNADA 9 de Mayo de 2015

CAS. MIERES = ESCUELA "B"

C.A.H. GIJON = VETUSTA

ESCUELA "A" = C.A.OVIEDO

DESCANSA: C.A.H. AVILES

Avilés

CASINO MIERES

C.A.H. GIJÓN 

ESCUELA BILLAR "A"

C.A. OVIEDO

C.A. Ovi.

C.A.H. AVILÉS

4 x 4

Esc. "B"

VETUSTA OVIEDO

4 x 4

6 x 2

6 x 2

Vetusta

0 x 8

4 x 4

8 x 0

0 x 8

2 x 6
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4 x 4

6 x 2

4 x 4

6 x 2

0 x 8

6 x 2

4 x 4

ESCUELA BILLAR "B" 0 x 8 4 x 4



J. G. E. P. Car. Ent. P.Gral P.Part S.M Ptos

1º Benito Eguiagaray Vetusta Oviedo 10 10 0 0 228 500 0.456 0.700 5 20
2º Jose Luis Insa C.A.H. Gijon 9 8 0 1 292 443 0.659 0.909 7 16
3º Fernando Alonso Vetusta Oviedo 10 8 0 2 264 450 0.587 0.640 6 16
4º Angel Albir C.A.H. Aviles 10 8 0 2 284 500 0.568 0.720 6 16
5º Orlando Vazquez Esc. Billar B 10 7 0 3 306 499 0.613 0.760 7 14
6º Fernando Dominguez C.A.H. Gijon 9 7 0 2 192 450 0.427 0.600 4 14
7º José Ruiz C.A.H. Aviles 8 6 0 2 279 396 0.705 0.870 8 12
8º Benedicto Conlledo C.A.H. Gijon 9 6 0 3 297 437 0.680 0.930 6 12
9º Angel Martinez Esc. Billar B 9 6 0 3 214 450 0.476 0.720 4 12

10º Jesús Arribas C.A.H. Aviles 10 6 0 4 212 500 0.424 0.620 5 12
11º Jesús Peñalver Esc. Billar A 5 5 0 0 138 250 0.552 0.680 7 10
12º Demetrio Lopez Cas. Mieres 7 5 0 2 167 350 0.477 0.600 4 10
13º Javier Gª Torre Esc. Billar A 9 4 0 5 278 442 0.629 0.870 7 8
14º Ivan R. Ranilla Esc. Billar A 9 4 0 5 195 450 0.433 0.600 7 8
15º Avelino Aller C.A. Oviedo 7 4 0 3 137 350 0.391 0.580 4 8
16º Ricardo Gomez Cas. Mieres 9 4 0 5 154 450 0.342 0.440 5 8
17º David Mejido Cas. Mieres 9 3 0 6 203 424 0.479 0.600 4 6
18º Jose Luis Piñeiro Esc. Billar B 8 3 0 5 176 400 0.440 0.620 7 6
19º Juan Rafael Lopez Cas. Mieres 9 3 0 6 195 450 0.433 0.600 4 6
20º Mario Guglielmetti Esc. Billar B 9 3 0 6 182 444 0.410 0.520 4 6
21º Antonio R. Mesa Esc. Billar A 3 2 0 1 106 130 0.815 1.300 9 4
22º Bernardo Gutierrez C.A. Oviedo 7 2 0 5 184 350 0.526 0.760 6 4
23º Fernando Menendez Vetusta Oviedo 10 2 0 8 242 493 0.491 0.680 7 4
24º Braulio Iglesias Esc. Billar A 8 2 0 6 162 400 0.405 0.560 5 4
25º Jose A. Munarriz C.A.H. Aviles 4 2 0 2 77 200 0.385 0.440 3 4
26º Luis Hevia C.A.H. Gijon 5 2 0 3 55 250 0.220 0.260 2 4
27º Jose Mª Rozada C.A.H. Aviles 5 2 0 3 51 250 0.204 0.280 2 4
28º Antonio Menendez C.A.H. Gijon 1 1 0 0 40 42 0.952 7 2
29º Juan José Ordás C.A.H. Gijon 3 1 0 2 94 150 0.627 0.720 10 2
30º Fernando Ruiz Vetusta Oviedo 3 1 0 2 75 150 0.500 0.680 4 2
31º Santiago Caballero Vetusta Oviedo 7 1 0 6 158 346 0.457 0.640 6 2
32º Luis Orea C.A. Oviedo 7 1 0 6 123 342 0.360 0.620 5 2
33º Fernando Barril C.A. Oviedo 6 1 0 5 95 300 0.317 0.400 3 2
34º Ceferino Fernandez Cas. Mieres 2 1 0 1 27 100 0.270 0.280 3 2
35º Carlos Isla C.A. Oviedo 2 1 0 1 27 100 0.270 0.280 2 2
36º Roberto B. Pinho Esc. Billar B 3 0 0 3 52 150 0.347 0.420 3 0
37º Fernando Sanz C.A.H. Aviles 1 0 0 1 17 50 0.340 3 0
38º Manuel M-Chaveli C.A. Oviedo 2 0 0 2 24 100 0.240 0.300 2 0
39º Juan José Cuenca C.A.H. Aviles 1 0 0 1 9 50 0.180 2 0
40º Juan Luis garcia Esc. Billar A 2 0 0 2 17 100 0.170 0.180 3 0
41º Juan C. Mdez Lima C.A.H. Aviles 1 0 0 1 8 50 0.160 1 0
42º Jose Luis Fdez. Palacios C.A. Oviedo 2 0 0 2 11 100 0.110 0.160 2 0
43º Pablo Aller C.A. Oviedo 2 0 0 2 10 100 0.100 0.160 2 0

CLASIFICACIÓN JUGADORES
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44º Ramón Antuña Esc. Billar B 1 0 0 1 4 50 0.080 2 0

6061 12988 0.467


